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Honda FJ500 DER
Mid-size Tiller

Prod Code: 4030-HOND-FJ500DER

Designed to be powerful, versatile and easy to o
experience. Featuring a hardworking 163cc Hon

three-speed gearbox.
Swing handle

erate for a truly luxurious tilling
a GX160 four-stroke petrol engine and a

With a reassuring safety release feature, the swing handle can be adjusted to swing left or
right which lets you work without leaving your footprints behind you, and avoids

compressing already cultivated soil and plants.

Gearbox

More gears means greater flexibility and power. The gearbox transfers the ideal power
and torgue to work the machine, letting you pick the perfect speed to match your pace

SPECIFICATIONS

Max tilling width (mm)

Max tilling depth (mm)

Forward speeds

Reverse speeds

Forward tool rotation speed (rpm)
Reverse tool rotation speed (rpm)
Dimension (L x W x H) (mm)

435 x 925 x 1015

Dry weight (kg)

Rotors/tines supplied

900

300

2

1

80-13 rpm
28rpm

1

62

Multiple rotor options

Side discs Yes

Engine model GX160

Engine oil capacity (Litres) 0.58

Starter Recoil

Drive clutch Manual - belt tension

Sound pressure at operators ears (dB(A))
Vibration (m/sec )
Foldable handle

Height adjustable handle

81
5.8
Yes

Yes
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