

Honda FJ500 DER Mid-size Tiller

Prod Code: 4030-HOND-FJ500DER

Designed to be powerful, versatile and easy to operate for a truly luxurious tilling experience. Featuring a hardworking 163cc Honda GX160 four-stroke petrol engine and a three-speed gearbox.

Swing handle With a reassuring safety release feature, the swing handle can be adjusted to swing left or right which lets you work without leaving your footprints behind you, and avoids compressing already cultivated soil and plants.

Gearbox More gears means greater flexibility and power. The gearbox transfers the ideal power and torque to work the machine, letting you pick the perfect speed to match your pace.

SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS	
Max tilling width (mm)	900
Max tilling depth (mm)	300
Forward speeds	2
Reverse speeds	1
Forward tool rotation speed (rpm)	80-113 rpm
Reverse tool rotation speed (rpm)	28rpm
Dimension (L x W x H) (mm)	1
435 x 925 x 1015	
Dry weight (kg)	62
Rotors/tines supplied	Multiple rotor options
Side discs	Yes
Engine model	GX160
Engine oil capacity (Litres)	0.58
Starter	Recoil
Drive clutch	Manual - belt tension
Sound pressure at operators ears (dB(A))	81
Vibration (m/sec)	5.8
Foldable handle	Yes
Height adjustable handle	Yes



GearGB Hart Industrial Tools White Hart Court, Hart Village, Hartlepool TS27 3AW